option Nr. 1
option Nr. 2
Comfort Door Air Curtain
EASY
 Optional accessories
Comfort door air curtains EASY
Ditributor:
Wiring diagram
Comfort door air curtains EASY
Electrical air curtain
 Suspension options
Ceiling suspension
Ambient air curtain, hot water air curtain
Order key:
Cables and circuit breakers - electrical air curtains EASY 0
EASY 0
heater
capacity circuit breaker cable cable
[kW] FA2 FA3 WL2 WL3 FA1 WL1
EASY 0 - 100 3 B/6A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
B/6A/3p 3Jx1,5
EASY 0 - 100 5 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 0 - 150 6 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 0 - 150 8 B/10A/3p B/10A/1p 5Jx1,5 3Jx1,5
EASY 0 - 200 7,5 B/13A/3p - 5Jx2,5 -
EASY 0 - 200 10 B/13A/3p B/13A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 0 - 250 10,5 B/20A/3p - 5Jx2,5 -
EASY 0 - 250 14 B/20A/3p B/20A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
Cables and circuit breakers - water heated air curtains EASY 0 and EASY 1
cable WL1 3J x 1,5
cable FA1 B/6A/3p
Cables and circuit breakers - electrical air curtains EASY 1
EASY 1
heater
capacity circuit breaker cable cable
[kW] FA2 FA3 WL2 WL3 FA1 WL1
EASY 1 - 100 3 B/6A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
B/6A/3p 3Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 100 5 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 1 - 150 8 B/10A/3p B/10A/1p 5Jx1,5 3Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 150 10 B/10A/3p B/10A/3p 5Jx1,5 5Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 200 10 B/13A/3p B/13A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 200 12,5 B/13A/3p B/13A/3p 5Jx2,5 5Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 250 14 B/20A/3p B/20A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 250 17,5 B/20A/3p B/20A/3p 5Jx2,5 5Jx2,5
PPH 3/4“:
-  300mm long fl exible connection pipes with stainless steel or braided reinforcement for easy
connection of heat exchanger
- set consists of 2 pieces, DN 20
Door contact: 24 V
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetic door contact
Communication cable PK 8/x
- connecting communication cable between the air curtain and the controller
- available in lengths from 1m up to 20m
Valves
As required by the customer, a built-in 2-way or 3-way valve with control actuator can be supplied for the hot
water heat exchanger. The valve actuator can be supplied a automatic (thermostatic) or electrothermic. Ope-
ning time approx. 4 min. when starting from a cold state. When the supply voltage is interrupted, the thermal
actuator or valve opens smoothly. The actuator is always delivered in “normally open” (NO – 230V/3W) version).
Room thermostat: 230V
- wall mounting
- basic version, with a switch, digital or industry with IP54
Comfort Door Air Curtain
(*)   the EASY air curtain permits selection of one control type only  either wall-mounted controller,
infra remote controller, or control from the superior system using the Modbus protocol.
SLAVE
SLAVE
(*)   the EASY air curtain permits selection of one control type only  either wall-mounted controller,
infra remote controller, or control from the superior system using the Modbus protocol.
Wall suspension
 280
 2
85
 1
50
 250
 10/25/40
 970/1470/1970/2420
 2
9
 1
00
 16  4x

Ceiling suspension
Ambient air curtain, hot water air curtain
Order key:
Cables and circuit breakers - electrical air curtains EASY 0
EASY 0
heater
capacity circuit breaker cable cable
[kW] FA2 FA3 WL2 WL3 FA1 WL1
EASY 0 - 100 3 B/6A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
B/6A/3p 3Jx1,5
EASY 0 - 100 5 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 0 - 150 6 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 0 - 150 8 B/10A/3p B/10A/1p 5Jx1,5 3Jx1,5
EASY 0 - 200 7,5 B/13A/3p - 5Jx2,5 -
EASY 0 - 200 10 B/13A/3p B/13A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 0 - 250 10,5 B/20A/3p - 5Jx2,5 -
EASY 0 - 250 14 B/20A/3p B/20A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
Cables and circuit breakers - water heated air curtains EASY 0 and EASY 1
cable WL1 3J x 1,5
cable FA1 B/6A/3p
Cables and circuit breakers - electrical air curtains EASY 1
EASY 1
heater
capacity circuit breaker cable cable
[kW] FA2 FA3 WL2 WL3 FA1 WL1
EASY 1 - 100 3 B/6A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
B/6A/3p 3Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 100 5 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 1 - 150 8 B/10A/3p B/10A/1p 5Jx1,5 3Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 150 10 B/10A/3p B/10A/3p 5Jx1,5 5Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 200 10 B/13A/3p B/13A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 200 12,5 B/13A/3p B/13A/3p 5Jx2,5 5Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 250 14 B/20A/3p B/20A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 250 17,5 B/20A/3p B/20A/3p 5Jx2,5 5Jx2,5
PPH 3/4“:
-  300mm long fl exible connection pipes with stainless steel or braided reinforcement for easy
connection of heat exchanger
- set consists of 2 pieces, DN 20
Door contact: 24 V
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetic door contact
Communication cable PK 8/x
- connecting communication cable between the air curtain and the controller
- available in lengths from 1m up to 20m
Valves
As required by the customer, a built-in 2-way or 3-way valve with control actuator can be supplied for the hot
water heat exchanger. The valve actuator can be supplied a automatic (thermostatic) or electrothermic. Ope-
ning time approx. 4 min. when starting from a cold state. When the supply voltage is interrupted, the thermal
actuator or valve opens smoothly. The actuator is always delivered in “normally open” (NO – 230V/3W) version).
Room thermostat: 230V
- wall mounting
- basic version, with a switch, digital or industry with IP54
Comfort Door Air Curtain
(*)   the EASY air curtain permits selection of one control type only  either wall-mounted controller,
infra remote controller, or control from the superior system using the Modbus protocol.
SLAVE
SLAVE
(*)   the EASY air curtain permits selection of one control type only  either wall-mounted controller,
infra remote controller, or control from the superior system using the Modbus protocol.
Wall suspension
 280
 2
85
 1
50
 250
 10/25/40
 970/1470/1970/2420
 2
9
 1
00
 16  4x

Ceiling suspension
Ambient air curtain, hot water air curtain
Order key:
Cables and circuit breakers - electrical air curtains EASY 0
EASY 0
heater
capacity circuit breaker cable cable
[kW] FA2 FA3 WL2 WL3 FA1 WL1
EASY 0 - 100 3 B/6A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
B/6A/3p 3Jx1,5
EASY 0 - 100 5 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 0 - 150 6 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 0 - 150 8 B/10A/3p B/10A/1p 5Jx1,5 3Jx1,5
EASY 0 - 200 7,5 B/13A/3p - 5Jx2,5 -
EASY 0 - 200 10 B/13A/3p B/13A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 0 - 250 10,5 B/20A/3p - 5Jx2,5 -
EASY 0 - 250 14 B/20A/3p B/20A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
Cables and circuit breakers - water heated air curtains EASY 0 and EASY 1
cable WL1 3J x 1,5
cable FA1 B/6A/3p
Cables and circuit breakers - electrical air curtains EASY 1
EASY 1
heater
capacity circuit breaker cable cable
[kW] FA2 FA3 WL2 WL3 FA1 WL1
EASY 1 - 100 3 B/6A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
B/6A/3p 3Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 100 5 B/10A/3p - 5Jx1,5 -
EASY 1 - 150 8 B/10A/3p B/10A/1p 5Jx1,5 3Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 150 10 B/10A/3p B/10A/3p 5Jx1,5 5Jx1,5
EASY 1 - 200 10 B/13A/3p B/13A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 200 12,5 B/13A/3p B/13A/3p 5Jx2,5 5Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 250 14 B/20A/3p B/20A/1p 5Jx2,5 3Jx2,5
EASY 1 - 250 17,5 B/20A/3p B/20A/3p 5Jx2,5 5Jx2,5
PPH 3/4“:
-  300mm long fl exible connection pipes with stainless steel or braided reinforcement for easy
connection of heat exchanger
- set consists of 2 pieces, DN 20
Door contact: 24 V
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetic door contact
Communication cable PK 8/x
- connecting communication cable between the air curtain and the controller
- available in lengths from 1m up to 20m
Valves
As required by the customer, a built-in 2-way or 3-way valve with control actuator can be supplied for the hot
water heat exchanger. The valve actuator can be supplied a automatic (thermostatic) or electrothermic. Ope-
ning time approx. 4 min. when starting from a cold state. When the supply voltage is interrupted, the thermal
actuator or valve opens smoothly. The actuator is always delivered in “normally open” (NO – 230V/3W) version).
Room thermostat: 230V
- wall mounting
- basic version, with a switch, digital or industry with IP54
Comfort Door Air Curtain
(*)   the EASY air curtain permits selection of one control type only  either wall-mounted controller,
infra remote controller, or control from the superior system using the Modbus protocol.
SLAVE
SLAVE
(*)   the EASY air curtain permits selection of one control type only  either wall-mounted controller,
infra remote controller, or control from the superior system using the Modbus protocol.
Wall suspension
 280
 2
85
 1
50
 250
 10/25/40
 970/1470/1970/2420
 2
9
 1
00
 16  4x